sect. 70 1411608
rev. 2014/12/09
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovations Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2014 Enovation COntrols, LLC. A copy of the warrant may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Temperature Senders
These Temperature Senders are designed to be used in
conjunction with our EG Series Swichgage Instruments

ESDT 250/300-X 5/8-18 UNF
ESDT Wiring
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
10702010 EST-250/300-1/8:  1-wire-to-ground Temperature sender
Thread 1/8 - 27 NPT10702014 ES2T-250/300-1/8:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
10702017 ESDT-250/300-1/8:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
10702009 EST-250/300-1/2:  1-wire-to-ground Temperature sender
Thread 1/2 - 14 NPT10702013 ES2T-250/300-1/2:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
10702016 ESDT-250/300-1/2:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
10704691 EST-250/300-X:  1-wire-to-ground Temperature sender
Thread 5/8 - 18 UNF10706175 ES2T-250/300-X:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
10704690 ESDT-250/300-X:  2-wire ungrounded Temperature sender
00003624 EST Boot Optional
NOTE:  X = 5/8-18 thread for adaptors.
NOTE:  See bulletin 8428 for avalable adaptors (Group 1).
NOTE:  Always provide proper circuit protection with fuses or circuit breakers.